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2014 Cape Henry Cup
BBSA

Broad Bay
Sailing Association

Race 1 - CBYRA Event # 404

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Saturday, May 17, 2014 9:27:29 PM EDT

(Entries=29) PHRF A | PHRF B | PHRF C | PHRF N | _Cruising

Division: PHRF A (8 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 41018 FEATHER Phil Briggs HYC 84 17 14:22:50.0 00:38:21.6 03:49:28.4 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 52539 SOLSTICE Jim Bordeaux YRYC 96 19 14:28:33.0 00:43:50.4 03:49:42.6 00:00:14.2 2.0
3 562 SPECIAL K Don HYC 90 18 14:26:45.0 00:41:06.0 03:50:39.0 00:01:10.6 3.0
DeLoatch
Christian
4 3113 MIRAGE BBSA/HYC 96 20 14:30:36.0 00:43:50.4 03:51:45.6 00:02:17.2 4.0
Schaumloffel
5 53670 STARDANCER John and . HYC 78 16 14:22:43.0 00:35:37.2 03:52:05.8 00:02:37.4 5.0
Beverly Blais
6 88 CYMRU Bob Howell BBSA 96 22 14:52:34.0 00:43:50.4 04:13:43.6 00:24:15.2 6.0
FLYING Richard ] aq. ’ ]
DNF 650 COLORS Payne HYC 90 DNF No Time  00:41:06.0 No Time No Time DNF 9.0T
DNC 73273 PTERODACTYL Gene Thayer HYC 30 DNC No Time 00:13:42.0 No Time No Time DNC 9.0T
Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, May 17, 2014 09:55:00.0, Length (nm) = 27.40

Division: PHRF B (6 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 15477 CALLINECTES Ben Cuker HYC 162 3 13:32:20.0 00:54:48.6 02:47:31.4 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 53129 RUMBLE goe;'jié HYC 111 1 13:15:18.0 00:37:33.3 02:47:44.7 00:00:13.3 2.0
3 gyzpg SCHOCKFULL'O"  Butch BBSA 123 2 13:25:31.0 00:41:36.9 02:53:54.1 00:06:22.7 3.0
NUTS Patterson
4 84042 JAMMIN David Hughes BBSA 153 5 13:43:51.0 00:51:45.9 03:02:05.1 00:14:33.7 4.0
5 83104 INCENTIVE III Ronald Lewis HYC 156 10 13:51:13.0 00:52:46.8 03:08:26.2 00:20:54.8 5.0
6 66  MELANTHO II Jack Clayton ~ BBSA 138 7 13:46:41.0 00:46:41.4 03:09:59.6 00:22:28.2 6.0

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, May 17, 2014 09:50:00.0, Length (nm) = 20.30

Division: PHRF C (2 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 12444 g?@éﬁf BLOSSOM  \iark wolfe OPCYC 168 14 14:01:34.0 00:56:50.4 03:19:43.6 00:00:00.0 1.0
DNC 53229 FIGARO EZ:EZr BBSA 174 DNC NoTime 00:58:52.2 NoTime  No Time DNC 3.0

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, May 17, 2014 09:45:00.0, Length (nm) = 20.30

Division: PHRF N (4 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 3230 BLACK WIDOW Leo Wardrup BBSA 156 6 13:44:48.0 00:52:46.8 03:12:01.2 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 660 BONA DEA Vicki Zimmerman BBSA 126 4 13:41:54.0 00:42:37.8 03:19:16.2 00:07:15.0 2.0
3 636 MISS B HAVEN Richard Basye BBSA 225 21 14:50:04.0 01:16:07.5 03:53:56.5 00:41:55.3 3.0
DNC 3250 TURBO'S TUB M.D. Riley BBSA 162 DNC No Time 00:54:48.6 No Time No Time DNC 5.0

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, May 17, 2014 09:40:00.0, Length (nm) = 20.30
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2014 Cape Henry Cup/Race 1 - CBYRA Event # 404

Division: _Cruising (9 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club
1 63228 VAGABON-DE Lester Knight HYC
2 0 806 RED FROG Randy Goodman BBSA
3 15 ANJALEI Jim Forrester NYCC
4 93434 TROUBLE Moore/Atkinson BBSA
5 63158 WHISPER Larry Bryant BBSA
6 135 BRITTANY Robert Eash BBSA
DNC 43 CANNONBALL ! Romero BBSA
DNC 153 VERITAS Kevin Hartz BBSA
DNC 63274 KLIMAX Booty Baker PBC
Notes

Finish

Rating Order

165
174
147
102
117
168
198
171
144

11
12
8
9
13
15
DNC
DNC
DNC

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, May 17, 2014 09:35:00.0, Length (nm) = 20.30

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Scott Almond

Finish
Time
13:51:30.0
13:54:33.0
13:47:53.0
13:49:30.0
13:56:29.0
14:13:49.0
No Time
No Time
No Time

Time
Allowance
00:55:49.5
00:58:52.2
00:49:44.1
00:34:30.6
00:39:35.1
00:56:50.4
01:06:59.4
00:57:51.3
00:48:43.2

Version 5.7.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore
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Corrected
Time
03:20:40.5
03:20:40.8
03:23:08.9
03:39:59.4
03:41:53.9
03:41:58.6
No Time
No Time
No Time

Time
Behind
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.3
00:02:28.4
00:19:18.9
00:21:13.4
00:21:18.1
No Time
No Time
No Time
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Adjustments Pts
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

DNC 10.0T
DNC 10.0T
DNC 10.0T
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