

# 2014 Cape Henry Cup

### Race 1 - CBYRA Event # 404

Information is provisional and subject to modification Regatta results saved: Saturday, May 17, 2014 9:27:29 PM EDT

(Entries=29) PHRF A | PHRF B | PHRF C | PHRF N | Cruising

### Division: PHRF A (8 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Club	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts	
1	41018	FEATHER	Phil Briggs	HYC	84	17	14:22:50.0	00:38:21.6	03:49:28.4	00:00:00.0	-	1.0	
2	52539	SOLSTICE	Jim Bordeaux	YRYC	96	19	14:28:33.0	00:43:50.4	03:49:42.6	00:00:14.2		2.0	
3	562	SPECIAL K	Don DeLoatch	HYC	90	18	14:26:45.0	00:41:06.0	03:50:39.0	00:01:10.6		3.0	
4	3113	MIRAGE	Christian Schaumloffel	BBSA/HYC	96	20	14:30:36.0	00:43:50.4	03:51:45.6	00:02:17.2		4.0	
5	53670	STARDANCER	John and Beverly Blais	HYC	78	16	14:22:43.0	00:35:37.2	03:52:05.8	00:02:37.4		5.0	
6	88	CYMRU	Bob Howell	BBSA	96	22	14:52:34.0	00:43:50.4	04:13:43.6	00:24:15.2		6.0	
DNF	650	FLYING COLORS	Richard Payne	HYC	90	DNF	No Time	00:41:06.0	No Time	No Time	DNF	9.0T	
DNC	73273	PTERODACTYL	Gene Thayer	HYC	30	DNC	No Time	00:13:42.0	No Time	No Time	DNC	9.0T	
Notes													

<sup>(1)</sup> Start Date/Time = Saturday, May 17, 2014 09:55:00.0, Length (nm) = 27.40

### Division: PHRF B (6 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Club	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts	
1	15477	CALLINECTES	Ben Cuker	HYC	162	3	13:32:20.0	00:54:48.6	02:47:31.4	00:00:00.0		1.0	
2	53129	RUMBLE	Weeks / Cochran	HYC	111	1	13:15:18.0	00:37:33.3	02:47:44.7	00:00:13.3		2.0	
3	87228	SCHOCK FULL 'O' NUTS	Butch Patterson	BBSA	123	2	13:25:31.0	00:41:36.9	02:53:54.1	00:06:22.7		3.0	
4	84042	JAMMIN	David Hughes	BBSA	153	5	13:43:51.0	00:51:45.9	03:02:05.1	00:14:33.7		4.0	
5	83104	INCENTIVE III	Ronald Lewis	HYC	156	10	13:51:13.0	00:52:46.8	03:08:26.2	00:20:54.8		5.0	
6	66	MELANTHO II	Jack Clayton	BBSA	138	7	13:46:41.0	00:46:41.4	03:09:59.6	00:22:28.2		6.0	
Notes													

<sup>(1)</sup> Start Date/Time = Saturday, May 17, 2014 09:50:00.0, Length (nm) = 20.30

### Division: PHRF C (2 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Club	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	12444	ORANGE BLOSSOM SPECIAL	Mark Wolfe	OPCYC	168	14	14:01:34.0	00:56:50.4	03:19:43.6	00:00:00.0		1.0
DNC	53229	FIGARO	Kathy Barber	BBSA	174	DNC	No Time	00:58:52.2	No Time	No Time	DNC	3.0

Notes

# Division: PHRF N (4 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Club	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts	
1	3230	BLACK WIDOW	Leo Wardrup	BBSA	156	6	13:44:48.0	00:52:46.8	03:12:01.2	0.00:00.0		1.0	
2	660	BONA DEA	Vicki Zimmerman	BBSA	126	4	13:41:54.0	00:42:37.8	03:19:16.2	00:07:15.0		2.0	
3	636	MISS B HAVEN	Richard Basye	BBSA	225	21	14:50:04.0	01:16:07.5	03:53:56.5	00:41:55.3		3.0	
DNC	3250	TURBO'S TUB	M.D. Riley	BBSA	162	DNC	No Time	00:54:48.6	No Time	No Time	DNC	5.0	
Nistra													

<sup>(1)</sup> Start Date/Time = Saturday, May 17, 2014 09:40:00.0, Length (nm) = 20.30

<sup>(1)</sup> Start Date/Time = Saturday, May 17, 2014 09:45:00.0, Length (nm) = 20.30

# Division: \_Cruising (9 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Club	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts	
. 05			• •		_						Aujustincino		
1	63228	VAGABON-DE	Lester Knight	HYC	165	11	13:51:30.0	00:55:49.5	03:20:40.5	00:00:00.0		1.0	
2	O 806	RED FROG	Randy Goodman	BBSA	174	12	13:54:33.0	00:58:52.2	03:20:40.8	00:00:00.3		2.0	
3	15	ANJALEI	Jim Forrester	NYCC	147	8	13:47:53.0	00:49:44.1	03:23:08.9	00:02:28.4		3.0	
4	93434	TROUBLE	Moore/Atkinson	BBSA	102	9	13:49:30.0	00:34:30.6	03:39:59.4	00:19:18.9		4.0	
5	63158	WHISPER	Larry Bryant	BBSA	117	13	13:56:29.0	00:39:35.1	03:41:53.9	00:21:13.4		5.0	
6	135	BRITTANY	Robert Eash	BBSA	168	15	14:13:49.0	00:56:50.4	03:41:58.6	00:21:18.1		6.0	
DNC	43	CANNONBALL!	Romero	BBSA	198	DNC	No Time	01:06:59.4	No Time	No Time	DNC	10.0T	
DNC	153	VERITAS	Kevin Hartz	BBSA	171	DNC	No Time	00:57:51.3	No Time	No Time	DNC	10.0T	
DNC	63274	KLIMAX	Booty Baker	PBC	144	DNC	No Time	00:48:43.2	No Time	No Time	DNC	10.0T	

Notes

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Scott Almond

Version 5.7.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

<sup>(1)</sup> Start Date/Time = Saturday, May 17, 2014 09:35:00.0, Length (nm) = 20.30